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i i icati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Applicahion Address A/P Location Assigned To Dat
No Type Type Date

100850 Final Inspection Building Permit 93 POPLAR ST Berry Farms Lot 4 JOHN PRICE 04/20/2016
Application

101022 Final Inspection Building Permit 143 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 125

101027 Final Inspection Building Permit 145 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 126

101032 Final Inspection Building Permit 147 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 127

101036 Final Inspection Building Permit 149 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 128

101041 Final Inspection Building Permit 151 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 129

101045 Final Inspection Building Permit 153 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application TOWNHOMES LOT 130

101414 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1155 OLDE MCKAYS MILL DECK Randall A. Tosh 04/20/2016
Application CAMERON LN ADDITION

101439 Final Inspection Building Permit 83 TRUMAN RD LADD PARK LOT 666, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 04/20/2016
Application

101558 Slab Inspection Building Permit 1120 HILLSBORO RD HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG Barrett Petty 04/20/2016
Application C, NEW

102046 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 4013 DEVINNEY DR WATERS EDGE SECTION | Barrett Petty 04/20/2016
Application LOT 14

102046 Frame Inspection Building Permit 4013 DEVINNEY DR WATERS EDGE SECTION | Barrett Petty 04/20/2016
Application LOT 14

102108 Foundation Inspection Building Permit 6700 TOWER CIR TWO FRANKLIN PARK Roger M. Layman 04/20/2016
Application FOUNDATION PERMIT

102333 Final Inspection Building Permit 605 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Lot 662 Patrick T. Virrill 04/20/2016
Application

102500 Frame Inspection Building Permit 304 JAMES AVE 304 James St. - Addition Randall A. Tosh 04/20/2016

Application
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102580

103042

103323

103472

103540

103544

103560

103588

103592

103656

103777

103795

103907

103937

103995

104193

104800

104835

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Footing Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection
ABYV ceiling
Slab Inspection

Slab Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
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2022 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY .. LOT

DR
121 PRINCESS CIR

5021 HUGHES XING

821 CHARMING CT

843 FONTWELL LN

862 FONTWELL LN

2008 ECHELON DR

861 FONTWELL LN

856 FONTWELL LN

1019 RYECROFT LN

346 MAIN ST

966 RYECROFT LN

1613 SAND DOLLAR

CT

222 SAGEFIELD ST

454 ALFRED LADD

RD

4020 HUGHES XING
STE 120

736 FONTWELL LN

1011 REESE DR

212 NEW
Ladd Park Lot 614

BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX/
FOUNDATION

Tywater Crossing Lot 57

LADD PARK LOT 983;
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 990, NEW

ECHELON SECTION 1 LOT
75

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 986, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 991, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 686;
NEW

PIEOLOGY PIZZERIA
RENOVATION

LADD PARK LOT 706
SECTION 27

Amelia Park Lot 96

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK LOT 489; NEW

454 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd
Park Lot #424

DSA DOORS

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1009, NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Ernest Haman
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
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104972 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1735 GALLERIA EXTREME ESCAPE Ernest Haman
Application BLVD STE 1015 GAMES, RENO

105236 Final Inspection Building Permit 2028 CANYON ECHO 2028 Canyon Echo Dr. - Roger M. Layman
Application DR Deck - Stream Valley

105388 Frame Inspection Building Permit 250 WORTHY DR Ladd Park - 250 Worthy Dr. - Randall A. Tosh
Application Addition

105396 Frame Inspection Building Permit 1576 westhaven subdivision Randall A. Tosh
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

105475 Slab Inspection Building Permit 2000 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 586; NEW Patrick T. Virrill
Application

105585 Slab Inspection Building Permit 1030 BEAMON DR LADD PARK SECTION 25 Patrick T. Virrill
Application REVISION 2 LOT 589

105742 Frame Inspection Building Permit 511 PRINCE OF 511 PRINCE OF WHALES  Randall A. Tosh
Application WALES CT CT

106006 Footing Inspection Building Permit 2026 CANYON ECHO STREAM VALLEY Roger M. Layman
Application DR ADDITION OF DECK

66482 Final Inspection Building Permit 4021 HUGHES XING BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE
Application TOWNCENTER BLDG D

91788 Final Inspection Building Permit 6000 KEATS ST Westhaven Charleston Derek Beard
Application Courtyards | Main Building

LOT 1489

91793 Final Inspection Building Permit 6000 KEATS ST 6000 Keats St. - Westhaven Derek Beard

Application Charleston Courtyards | -
Garage

92173 Final Inspection Building Permit 204 YORKSHIRE 204 Yorkshire Garden Ct. -  Roger M. Layman
Application GARDEN CT Lot 136 Avalon

93826 Final Inspection Building Permit 158 FRANKLIN RD 158 Franklin Rd. Barrett Petty
Application

94648 ABYV ceiling Building Permit 211 COMTIDE CT 211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Ernest Haman
Application Springs Infiniti

96225 Final Inspection Building Permit 1228 ADAMS ST ADAMS STREET, NEW Roger M. Layman
Application

99474 Final Inspection Building Permit 9178 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1562, Derek Beard
Application NEW

E101114 Final Electrical 2261 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 58, NEW Maurice Holland

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
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E101832
E102009
E102035

E102035

E102287

E102439

E102444

E102473

E102603
E102668

E102851

E103025
E103033
E103063
E103371

E103410
E103414
E103415
E103468
E103721
E104001

Final
Final

Rough In
Central Vac
Final

Service Release

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Final
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Final

Final

Final

Service Release
Rough In

Final

Final

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

1006 W MAIN ST
5150 DONOVAN ST

302 LIONHEART
WAY

302 LIONHEART
WAY

3013 RYECROFT LN

236 PEBBLE GLEN
DR

532 KILBURN CT

3001 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

200 CAROLYN AVE

2000 MALLORY LN
STE 260

321 WANDERING
CIR

1410 MOHER BLVD
1416 MOHER BLVD
825 FONTWELL LN

1910 GALLERIA
BLVD STE 120

1754 BISCAYNE DR
1760 BISCAYNE DR
1736 BISCAYNE DR
2014 ECHELON DR
4001 DEVINNEY DR
623 NEWCOMB ST
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1006 W MAIN ADDITION
Westhaven Lot 1597
AVALON LOT 129, NEW

AVALON LOT 129, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK, LOT 552, NEW

236 PEBBLE GLEN ..
ADDITION .. CHANGE OF
SERVICE and LV

532 Kilburn Ct. Porch
Addition - Cheswick Farms

BERRY FARM SECTION 2
LOT 163

addition

2000 MALLORY LN STE 250

321 Wandering Circle

1410 MOHER DLVD
1416 MOHER DLVD LOT 16
Ladd Park Lot 980

1910 Galleria Blvd, Ste 120 -
King's Bowl

AMELIA PARK LOT 31
AMELIA PARK LOT 30
AMELIA PARK LOT 34
Echelon Lot 76
WATERS EDGE LOT 16

ENDERLY POINTE LOT 659 Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
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E104012 Rough In Electrical 81 TRUMAN RD LADD PARK SECTION 27  Stephen R. Mallory 04/20/2016
LOT 663
E104202 Rough In Electrical 725 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1661; Scott Harris 04/20/2016
NEW
E104281 Service Release Electrical 702 NEWCOMB ST  ENDERLY POINT LOT 707 Stephen R. Mallory 04/20/2016
E104442 Rough In Electrical 700 PENDRAGON CT 700 PENDRAGON Maurice Holland 04/20/2016
E104460 Service Release Electrical 4007 DEVINNEY DR WATERS EDGE LOT 15 Maurice Holland 04/20/2016
E104506 Final Electrical 100 RELIANCE DR MCEWEN FITNESS ROOM ~ 04/20/2016
E104660 Final Electrical 317 KENTONS WAY CHESWICKE FRARMS Maurice Holland 04/20/2016
SUBD ADDITION
E104800 Rough In Electrical 736 FONTWELL LN  HIGHLANDS OF LASS Stephen R. Mallory 04/20/2016
PARK LOT 1009, NEW
E104828 Rough In Electrical 110 EVERBRIGHT Williamson County Maurice Holland 04/20/2016
AVE Performing Arts Center
E104866 Final Electrical 4020 HUGHES XING DSA DOORS Stephen R. Mallory 04/20/2016
STE 120
E105533 Rough In Electrical 110 BREVET DR 110 BREVET DRIVE Maurice Holland 04/20/2016
E105777 Rough In Electrical 81 TRUMAN RD 81 East Truman Rd, Enderly Stephen R. Mallory 04/20/2016
Pointe Lot #663
E105840 Rough In Electrical 1735 GALLERIA 1735 Galleria Blvd. Ste. David M. Wright 04/20/2016
BLVD STE 1015 #1015
E105846 Rough In Electrical 725 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1661, Scott Harris 04/20/2016
SECURITY
E105846 Low Voltage Electrical 725 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1661, Scott Harris 04/20/2016
SECURITY
E105855 Rough In Electrical 377 RIVERSIDE DR PEOPLE'S BANK n 04/20/2016
STE 300
E105855 Above Ceiling Electrical 377 RIVERSIDE DR PEOPLE'S BANK A 04/20/2016
STE 300
E105858 Low Voltage Electrical 514 ROCHESTER CL WESTHAVEN LOT 1262 Scott Harris 04/20/2016
E105869 Rough In Electrical 1113 MERCY HEALTHCARE Maurice Holland 04/20/2016

MURFREESBORO RD
STE 202
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E105927
E105951
E106023
E106068

E106092

E106222

E106233

E106236

E95559

E95589

M101439
M101517
M102333
M102473

M102793
M104012

M104202

M104263
M104420
M104555

M104557

Final
Temp
HVAC

Underground
Rough In
Temp

Rough In
Temp

Rough In
Rough In

Final
Final
Final

Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Gas Line

Gas Line

Fireplace

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

108 BEASLEY DR

413 MEALER ST

1959 MALLORY LN
5021 HUGHES XING

2000 MALLORY LN

STE 615

301 LIONHEART
WAY

511 PRINCE OF
WALES CT

417 BOYD MILL AVE

1001 ISLEWORTH

DR

6000 ISLEWORTH

DR
83 TRUMAN RD

158 FRANKLIN RD
605 NEWCOMB ST

3001 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

93 POPLAR ST
81 TRUMAN RD

725 SHELLEY LN

236 SONTAG DR
2011 HEFLIN LN

4030 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN
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SECURITY
HUSRSTBOURN LOT 101
VERIZON STORE .
PUBLIX 1529; NEW

COMMERCIAL
YATS CAJUN CREOLE

AVALON LOT 100; TEMP
SvC

511 Prince of Wales Ct.

BOYD MILL AVE; TEMP
SVvC

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg M

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg F

LADD PARK LOT 666, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 662

BERRY FARM SECTION 2
LOT 163

Berry Farms Lot 4

LADD PARK SECTION 27
LOT 663

WESTHAVEN LOT 1661,
NEW

POLK PLACE LOT 280
RIZER POINT LOT 40

4030 Blossom Trail Ln,
Blossom Park Lot 14

5007 Laughing Brook Ln,
Waters Edge Lot #34
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Scott Harris

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
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04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
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M104625 Rough In Mechanical 708 SHELLEY LN Westhaven Lot 1681 Derek Beard
M104739 Fireplace Mechanical 1216 ECHO LN PRESERVES AT ECHO Derek Beard
ESTATE 41
M104952 Fireplace Mechanical 102 PRINCESS CIR LADD PARK LOT 611 JOHN PRICE
M105075 Fireplace Mechanical 462 ALFRED LADD 462 Alfred Ladd Rd. E. Ladd JOHN PRICE
RD Park Lot #425
M105729 Rough In Mechanical 725 SHELLEY LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1661 Derek Beard
M105731 Final Mechanical 119 CORNERSTONE CORNERSTONE SUBD .. Derek Beard
CIR HVAC CHG-OUT
M106024 Rough In Mechanical 307 AVONDALE DR HIGHLAND GARDENS Barrett Petty
M106101 Rough In Mechanical 613 HILLSBORO RD 613 HILLSBORO RD APT Barrett Petty
APT C18 Cc18
M106112 Fireplace Mechanical 1017 BENELLI PARK 1017 Benelli Park Ct. - Lot #5 Derek Beard
CT
M95740 Final Mechanical 933 COLUMBIA AVE Autozone - 933 Columbia Ernest Haman
Ave.
M97625 Rough In Mechanical 102 PRINCESS CIR LADD PARK LOT 611 JOHN PRICE
M99446 Final Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT WESTHAVEN Derek Beard
302 CHARLESTON
COURTYARD #302,
DUCTWORK INCLUDED
P100850 Final Plumbing Permit 93 POPLAR ST Berry Farms Lot 4 JOHN PRICE
P100865 Final Plumbing Permit 4021 HUGHES XING BERRY FARMS JOHN PRICE
TOWNCENTER BLDG D
P100901 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 314 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot #46 Patrick T. Virrill
P100901 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 314 CIRCUIT RD Ladd Park Lot #46 Patrick T. Virrill
P101439 Final Plumbing Permit 83 TRUMAN RD LADD PARK LOT 666, NEW Patrick T. Virrill
P101518 Final Plumbing Permit 158 FRANKLIN RD Barrett Petty
P101999 Rough In Plumbing Permit 332 CIRCUIT RD LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,, Patrick T. Virrill
NEW
P102277 Rough In Plumbing Permit 2243 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 61 .. JOHN PRICE
NEW
P102333 Final Plumbing Permit 605 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Lot 662 Patrick T. Virrill

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
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P103042
P103296

P103468
P103840

P103846

P103851

P103995

P104012

P104202

P104325

P104325

P104397

P104401

P104405

P104409

P104421
P104421

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line

Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

121 PRINCESS CIR
230 DERBY LN

2014 ECHELON DR

5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

217 SAGEFIELD ST

229 SAGEFIELD ST

454 ALFRED LADD
RD

81 TRUMAN RD
725 SHELLEY LN
4030 BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

4030 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

124 VELENA ST

123 VELENA ST

130 VELENA ST

132 VELENA ST

223 SAGEFIELD ST
223 SAGEFIELD ST
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Ladd Park Lot 614

Meadowgreen Sewer
Connection Permit Only

Echelon Lot 76

WATERS EDGE LOT 34,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 495, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD
PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 493 COF
5963

454 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd
Park Lot #424

LADD PARK SECTION 27
LOT 663

WESTHAVEN LOT 1661;
NEW

Blossom Park Lot 14
Blossom Park Lot 14

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 117,
NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 118,
NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 119,
NEW

RUCKER PARK
TOWNHOMES LOT 120,
NEW
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JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW Patrick T. Virrill
LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW Patrick T. Virrill

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
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P104769

P104865

P105757

P105859

P106097

P106097

P106097

P106098

P106098

P106098

P106099

P106099

P106099

P106100

P106100

P106100

P88195
P95275

Rough In
Final

Final

Plumbing Backflow
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Final

Final

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
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3054 COLUMBIA AVE 3054 Columbia Ave. - Kroger Ernest Haman

4020 HUGHES XING DSA DOORS STE 120

STE 120

1945 MALLORY LN

STE 180

3009 BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

523 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

523 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

523 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

521 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

521 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

521 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

519 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

519 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

519 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

517 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

517 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

517 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

2235 E MCEWEN DR

1945 MALLORY LN STE 180

- SPRING NAILS .. 7
PEDICURE SINKS

3009 Blossom Trail Ln,
Blossom Park Lot #2
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81
SHADOW GREEN LOT 82
SHADOW GREEN LOT 82
SHADOW GREEN LOT 82
SHADOW GREEN LOT 83
SHADOW GREEN LOT 83

SHADOW GREEN LOT 83

Pinnacle Commons

6000 KEATS ST APT 6000 Keats St. Apt 202

202

JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016
04/20/2016
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P97625 Rough In Plumbing Permit 102 PRINCESS CIR LADD PARK LOT 611 JOHN PRICE
P99170 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1179 ECHO LN THE PRESERVE @ ECHO Derek Beard

ESTATES LOT 1, NEW

04/20/2016
04/20/2016



